
Diablo Vista Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom at Diablo Vista Park.

L Tassajara Ranch Dr 0.1 0.1 0 0

R Crow Canyon Rd 3.9 0.2 300 0 Becomes Blackhawk Rd.

R Mt Diablo Scenic Blvd 6.8 4.1 1,630 300 Becomes South Gate Rd.

R Summit Rd 4.6 10.9 1,670 1,930

U Summit Rd @ top 4.6 15.5 0 3,600 Water, restroom at Mt Diablo summit.

R North Gate Rd @ T 6.4 20.1 10 3,600

U North Gate Rd @ Entrance Station 6.4 26.5 1,850 3,610

L Summit Rd 4.6 32.9 1,670 5,460 Second climb to top (optional).

U Summit Rd @ top 4.6 37.5 0 7,130 Water, restroom at Mt Diablo summit.

L South Gate Rd @ T 6.8 42.1 40 7,130 Becomes Mt Diablo Scenic Blvd.

L Blackhawk Rd @ T 3.9 48.9 290 7,170 Becomes Crow Canyon Rd.

L Tassajara Ranch Dr 0.1 52.8 0 7,460

R Diablo Vista Park 0.1 52.9 0 7,460 Water, restroom at Diablo Vista Park.
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